Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX2

Prova

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:02:17

Campos Novos 0,000 Km

4/3/2018 13:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:45.585 +4.644 14:04:31.793 5 1:47.601 +0.575 14:11:49.779
(10) JEAN CARLO RAMOS 2 1:41.573 +0.632 14:06:13.366 6 1:49.358 +2.332 14:13:39.137
T 139578 2147 14:04.22.877 3 1:41.631 +0.690 14:07:54.997 7 1:49.323 +2.297 14:15:28.460
2 1:39.196 +1.765 14:06:02.073 4 1:41.185 +0.244 14:09:36.182 8 1:49.062 +2.036 14:17:17.522
3 1:38.467 +1.036 14:07:40.540 5 1:41.120 +0.179 14:11:17.302 9 1:49.099 +2.073 14:19:06.621
2 1:38.702 +1.071 14:09:19.242 6 1:41.314 +0.373 14:12:58.616 10 1:50.667 +3.641 14:20:57.288
5 1:38.682 +1.251 14:10:57.924 7 1:40.941 14:14:39.557 11 1:51.977 +4.951 14:22:49.265
6 1:38.378 +0.947 14:12:36.302 8 1:42.697 +1.756 14:16:22.254 12 1:49.595 +2.569 14:24:38.860
7 1:38.148 +0.717 14:14:14.450 9 1:42.089 +1.148 14:18:04.343 13 1:48.727 +1.701 14:26:27.587
8 1:38.262 +0.831 14:15:52.712 10 1:42.339 +1.398 14:19:46.682
9 1:37.555 +0.124 14:17:30.267 1 1:43.003 +2.062 14:21:29.685 (79) JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR
10 1:37.431 14:19:07.698 12 1:47.506 +6.565 14:23:17.191 1 1:51.377 +2.299 14:04:40.809
1 1:38.252 +0.821 14:20:45.950 13 1:51.205 +10.264 14:25:08.396 2 1:49.078 14:06:29.887
12 1:38.481 +1.050 14:22:24.431 14 1:54.851 +13.910 14:27:03.247 3 1:50.284 +1.206 14:08:20.171
13 1:37.839 +0.408 14:24:02.270 4 1:50.253 +1.175 14:10:10.424
14 1:37.732 +0.301 14:25:40.002 (84) VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR 5 1:51.988 +2.910 14:12:02.412
1 1:52.503 +9.586 14:04:37.901 6 1:49.952 +0.874 14:13:52.364
(4) FABIO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 2 1:45.458 +2.541 14:06:23.359 7 1:50.693 +1.615 14:15:43.057
1 1:40.253 +3.345 14:04:24.915 3 1:42.917 14:08:06.276 8 1:53.287 +4.209 14:17:36.344
2 1:40.473 +3.565 14:06:05.388 4 1:43.147 +0.230 14:09:49.423 9 1:54.046 +4.968 14:19:30.390
3 1:39.532 +2.624 14:07:44.920 5 1:44.695 +1.778 14:11:34.118 10 1:55.031 +5.953 14:21:25.421
2 1:39.452 +2.544 14:09:24.372 6 1:43.741 +0.824 14:13:17.859 11 1:55.597 +6.519 14:23:21.018
5 1:37.792 +0.884 14:11:02.164 7 1:43.700 +0.783 14:15:01.559 12 1:52.702 +3.624 14:25:13.720
6 1:37.473 +0.565 14:12:39.637 8 1:44.388 +1.471 14:16:45.947 13 1:53.370 +4.292 14:27:07.090
7 1:37.841 +0.933 14:14:17.478 9 1:44.988 +2.071 14:18:30.935
8 1:36.908 14:15:54.386 10 1:43.850 +0.933 14:20:14.785 (15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
9 1:37.830 +0.922 14:17:32.216 11 1:43.806 +0.889 14:21:58.591 1 1:53.304 +2.389 14:04:41.962
10 1:37.450 +0.542 14:19:09.666 12 1:44.143 +1.226 14:23:42.734 2 1:50.915 14:06:32.877
1 1:39.473 +2.565 14:20:49.139 13 1:44.222 +1.305 14:25:26.956 3 1:52.198 +1.283 14:08:25.075
12 1:37.419 +0.511 14:22:26.558 14 1:46.988 +4.071 14:27:13.944 4 2:02.738 +11.823 14:10:27.813
13 1:36.973 +0.065 14:24:03.531 5 1:51.568 +0.653 14:12:19.381
14 1:37.529 +0.621 14:25:41.060 (24) THIAGO BRENNER 6 1:51.866 +0.951 14:14:11.247
1 1:48.387 +4.234 14:04:35.003 7 1:56.939 +6.024 14:16:08.186
(116) RAFAEL DA SILVA FARIA 2 1:44.474 +0.321 14:06:19.477 8 2:00.051 +9.136 14:18:08.237
1 1:45.377 +5.712 14:04:30.841 3 1:44.153 14:08:03.630 9 1:58.478 +7.563 14:20:06.715
2 1:40.096 +0.431 14:06:10.937 4 1:45.344 +1.191 14:09:48.974 10 1:58.653 +7.738 14:22:05.368
3 1:39.665 14:07:50.602 5 1:46.090 +1.937 14:11:35.064 11 2:07.547 +16.632 14:24:12.915
4 1:41.153 +1.488 14:09:31.755 6 1:46.430 +2.277 14:13:21.494 12 2:01.894 +10.979 14:26:14.809
5 1:40.876 +1.211 14:11:12.631 7 1:47.954 +3.801 14:15:09.448
6 1:40.625 +0.960 14:12:53.256 8 1:48.278 +4.125 14:16:57.726 (113) HIAGO ZEFERINO BON
7 1:40.642 +0.977 14:14:33.898 9 1:50.396 +6.243 14:18:48.122 1 2:01.612 +14.458 14:04:50.242
8 1:40.389 +0.724 14:16:14.287 10 1:50.061 +5.908 14:20:38.183 2 1:47.154 14:06:37.396
9 1:41.750 +2.085 14:17:56.037 11 1:52.849 +8.696 14:22:31.032 3 1:48.756 +1.602 14:08:26.152
10 1:41.186 +1.521 14:19:37.223 12 1:50.921 +6.768 14:24:21.953 4 1:49.689 +2.535 14:10:15.841
1 1:41.454 +1.789 14:21:18.677 13 1:51.751 +7.598 14:26:13.704 5 1:51.371 +4.217 14:12:07.212
12 1:41.147 +1.482 14:22:59.824 6 2:18.455 +31.301 14:14:25.667
13 1:43.168 +3.503 14:24:42.992 (840) THIAGO WINIARSKI 7 2:09.015 +21.861 14:16:34.682
14 1:46.004 +6.339 14:26:28.996 1 1:51.803 +5.349 14:04:39.770 8 1:57.293 +10.139 14:18:31.975
2 1:46.454 14:06:26.224 9 2:01.295 +14.141 14:20:33.270
(92) LEONARDO Z. CASSAROTTI 3 1:47.235 +0.781 14:08:13.459 10 2:11.268 +24.114 14:22:44.538
1 1:39.790 14:04:23.693 4 1:46.711 +0.257 14:10:00.170 11 2:06.975 +19.821 14:24:51.513
2 1:40.104 +0.314 14:06:03.797 5 1:48.097 +1.643 14:11:48.267 12 2:04.661 +17.507 14:26:56.174
3 1:41.559 +1.769 14:07:45.356 6 1:48.819 +2.365 14:13:37.086
4 1:41.692 +1.902 14:09:27.048 7 1:49.779 +3.325 14:15:26.865
5 1:41.380 +1.590 14:11:08.428 8 1:47.997 +1.543 14:17:14.862
6 1:41.764 +1.974 14:12:50.192 9 1:47.282 +0.828 14:19:02.144
7 1:41.149 +1.359 14:14:31.341 10 1:50.163 +3.709 14:20:52.307
8 1:41.090 +1.300 14:16:12.431 11 1:51.054 +4.600 14:22:43.361
9 1:43.173 +3.383 14:17:55.604 12 1:49.334 +2.880 14:24:32.695
10 1:42.900 +3.110 14:19:38.504 13 1:51.411 +4.957 14:26:24.106
1 1:42.352 +2.562 14:21:20.856
12 1:42.883 +3.093 14:23:03.739 (136) GABRIEL GELSLEISTER
13 1:44.390 +4.600 14:24:48.129 1 1:49.532 +2.506 14:04:37.240
14 1:51.063 +11.273 14:26:39.192 2 1:50.551 +3.525 14:06:27.791
3 1:47.361 +0.335 14:08:15.152
(183) TALLYS NATHAN SILVA BRITO 4 1:47.026 14:10:02.178
Orbits
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